C
O
N
T
IN
U
O
U
S
R
O
W
S
Body
Colors
SpecificationsFeatures
Led
On request
Certifications
•	 Aluminum with epoxy
powder coating
•	 White RAL 9003 - code B
•	 Black RAL 9005 - code C8
•	 Built-in driver
•	 DPL technology for controlled
emission UGR<19
•	 PG diffuser for homogeneous
emission UGR<22
•	 Diffuser with ILC technology
(Indirect Light Control) for
partially indirect emission
•	 Direct emission
•	 Direct/indirect emission
•	 UGR<19; <22
•	 IP 40
•	 3000K/4000K
•	 >107 lm/W
•	 CRI>90
•	 Eye safety: RG0/RG1
•	 Mac Adams 3
•	 L80/B20 >80.000h
•	 DALI - code D
•	 Bluetooth - code BT*
•	 Emergency 1 hr - code EM*
•	 Emergency 3 hrs - code EM3H*
•	 2700K - code K27*
•	 6500K - code K65*
•	 Human Centric Lighting*
•	 CE Conformity
•	 RETILAP Conformity
•	 ETL Conformity
•	 Energy efficiency C
•	 5 years warranty
•	 ETL certification * Where available
palette
rectangle-landscape plus-squarecheck-circlecheck-square
siren-on
star
BRIGHT’s body is made of a harness holder and a light module that integrates LED and diffuser.
This allows the accessories to be fixed without any position constraint, while the integration between LED and
diffuser guarantees inaccessibility to the optical compartment. The electrical connection between the light
module and the battens is guaranteed by quick connectors that prevent polarity inversions and false contacts,
thus preserving the LED technology.
BRIGHT ID 80
38
74
UGR<19
38
74
UGR<19
C
O
N
T
IN
U
O
U
S
R
O
W
S
Diffuser with Diamond Prism Technology UGR<19. ILC (Indirect
Light Control) technology for partially indirect emission.
Lower diffuser with Diamond Prism Technology UGR<19. ILC (Indirect
Light Control) technology and upper PG protective diffuser for dual
emission: direct/indirect.
DPL LOW POWER
DPL LOW POWER DOUBLE EMISSION
55
BRIGHT
BRIGHT
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
80DPL12K4 12W 1310 568
80DPL18K4 18W 1966 848
80DPL24K4 24W 2621 1128
80DPL30K4 30W 3276 1408
80DPL36K4 36W 3931 1688
80DPL42K4 42W 4586 1968
80DPL48K4 48W 5242 2248
80DPL54K4 54W 5897 2528
80DPL60K4 60W 6552 2808
80DPL66K4 66W 7207 3088
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
80DPL12K3 12W 1219 568
80DPL18K3 18W 1828 848
80DPL24K3 24W 2437 1128
80DPL30K3 30W 3047 1408
80DPL36K3 36W 3656 1688
80DPL42K3 42W 4265 1968
80DPL48K3 48W 4875 2248
80DPL54K3 54W 5484 2528
80DPL60K3 60W 6093 2808
80DPL66K3 66W 6703 3088
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
80DI30DPLK4 30W: 24W+6W 3221 1128
80DI36DPLK4 36W: 30W+6W 3877 1408
80DI48DPLK4 48W: 36W+12W 5119 1688
80DI54DPLK4 54W: 42W+12W 5774 1968
80DI72DPLK4 72W: 48W+24W 7617 2248
80DI78DPLK4 78W: 54W+24W 8272 2528
80DI84DPLK4 84W: 60W+24W 8927 2808
80DI90DPLK4 90W: 66W+24W 9582 3088
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
80DI30DPLK3 30W: 24W+6W 2996 1128
80DI36DPLK3 36W: 30W+6W 3606 1408
80DI48DPLK3 48W: 36W+12W 4761 1688
80DI54DPLK3 54W: 42W+12W 5370 1968
80DI72DPLK3 72W: 48W+24W 7084 2248
80DI78DPLK3 78W: 54W+24W 7693 2528
80DI84DPLK3 84W: 60W+24W 8302 2808
80DI90DPLK3 90W: 66W+24W 8912 3088
38
74
UGR<22
Antistatic satin methacrylate diffuser screen, UGR<22. Diffuser with ILC
(Indirect Light Control) technology for partially indirect emission.
LOW POWER VERSION (20 W/m)
HIGH POWER VERSION (40 W/m)
LOW POWER VERSION (20 W/m)
HIGH POWER VERSION (40 W/m)
56
PGBRIGHT
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
80PG6K4 6W 674 288
80PG12K4 12W 1348 568
80PG18K4 18W 2022 848
80PG24K4 24W 2696 1128
80PG30K4 30W 3371 1408
80PG36K4 36W 4045 1688
80PG42K4 42W 4719 1968
80PG48K4 48W 5393 2248
80PG54K4 54W 6067 2528
80PG60K4 60W 6741 2808
80PG66K4 66W 7415 3088
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
80PG6K3 6W 627 288
80PG12K3 12W 1254 568
80PG18K3 18W 1881 848
80PG24K3 24W 2507 1128
80PG30K3 30W 3134 1408
80PG36K3 36W 3761 1688
80PG42K3 42W 4388 1968
80PG48K3 48W 5015 2248
80PG54K3 54W 5643 2528
80PG60K3 60W 6270 2808
80PG66K3 66W 6896 3088
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
80PG48K4HP 48W 5393 1128
80PG60K4HP 60W 6741 1408
80PG72K4HP 72W 8089 1688
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
80PG48K3HP 48W 5015 1128
80PG60K3HP 60W 6270 1408
80PG72K3HP 72W 7523 1688
38
74
UGR<22
C
O
N
T
IN
U
O
U
S
R
O
W
S
Lower satin methacrylate antistatic diffuser screen, UGR<22. ILC
(Indirect Light Control) technology and upper PG protective
diffuser for dual emission: direct/indirect.
ACCESSORIES
Kit for wall installation. Kit for wall installation.
Bright 6W/12W.
3 ways electrified joint
(dim: 60x81,6mm).
4 ways electrified joint
(dim: 81, 6x81,6mm).
Electrified linear joint. 2 ways electrified joint
(dim: 60x60mm).
3-5 poles ceiling powered
supply box.
Cable length 2000mm.
Single wire adjustable
suspension kit.
Lenght: 1500/3000mm.
DI PG LOW POWER DOUBLE EMISSION
57
BRIGHT
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm  Lmm
80DI30PGK4 30W: 24W+6W 3297 1128
80DI36PGK4 36W: 30W+6W 3971 1408
80DI48PGK4 48W: 36W+12W 5232 1688
80DI54PGK4 54W: 42W+12W 5906 1968
80DI72PGK4 72W: 48W+24W 7768 2248
80DI78PGK4 78W: 54W+24W 8442 2528
80DI84PGK4 84W: 60W+24W 9116 2808
80DI90PGK4 90W: 66W+24W 9790 3088
Cod. 3000K Led lm  Lmm
80DI30PGK3 30W: 24W+6W 3066 1128
80DI36PGK3 36W: 30W+6W 3693 1408
80DI48PGK3 48W: 36W+12W 4866 1688
80DI54PGK3 54W: 42W+12W 5493 1968
80DI72PGK3 72W: 48W+24W 7224 2248
80DI78PGK3 78W: 54W+24W 7852 2528
80DI84PGK3 84W: 60W+24W 8479 2808
80DI90PGK3 90W: 66W+24W 9106 3088
80AA15 80AA151M80AA06 80AA07
80AA13
80AA1330
80AA11 80AA0500AA16
00AA165P